
 
 
 SIDE ORDERS 

French Fries....Reg.3.69...Family 
Onion Rings....Reg.4.49...Family 
Onion Chips....Reg.4.49...Family 
Mozzarella Sticks........................ 
Fried Pickles…………...………. 
Fresh Chicken Tenders……..…. 
Buffalo Chicken Tenders.…....... 
Chick Nuggets 6-3.89/12-7.49/20 
Clam Cake.....1/2 Doz.5.99....Doz 
Clam Chowder...Cup.4.39...Bowl 
 
 
 

                                                      
Strip Clams......................... 
Whole clams....................... 
Scallops(Bay)….............… 
Scallops (Sea)……………. 
Shrimp…...………………. 
Calamari….....................… 

DINNERS 

Include fries and coleslaw 
Fresh Chicken Tender..…........... 
Buffalo Chicken Tender……….. 
Fish and Chips (haddock).......... 
Calamari………………………… 
Strip Clam………….................... 
Whole Clam................................. 
Scallop (Bay)………………………….. 
Scallop (Sea)……................................ 
Shrimp.....................................… 
Seafood Platter............................ 

   Substitute Onion Rings………. 

    SALADS 
Your choice of Bleu Cheese, Ranch  

or Lite Italian dressing. 

Garden………………...………. 
Grilled Chicken……………..… 
Chicken Tender……………..... 
Buffalo Chicken Tender…….... 
Tuna…………………………... 
Crab……………………………. 
Grilled Shrimp………………... 
Lobster………………………... 

    BEVERAGES        
Soft Drinks………...1.99 / 2.49 / 

Iced Coffee........…...1.99 / 2.49 / 

Bottled Water.........................… 

Coffee.......……………………… 

Frappe...5.19/6.19..Thick add… 
Freeze.................................5.19/ 
Float........................................... 
Ice Cream Soda......................... 
Chocolate Banana Frappe……. 
Orange Creamsicle……………. 
 

ICE CREAM 
YOGURT/SORBET 

Cone(1, 2, 3 scoops)  3.79/4.79/ 
Sundae...........Reg.5.99....Super 
Banana Split....................…...... 
Hand Packed Pint..7.29...Quart                

      Sprinkles...............…........... 
 Extra Toppings or Nuts….. 
 Waffle Cone.........................      

SANDWICHES 
 
Hamburger................................ 
Cheeseburger............................. 
Big Burger................................. 
Big Cheeseburger...................... 
Double Cheeseburger………… 
Hot Dog.................................... 
King Hot Dog............................ 
Fish Sandwich........................... 
Chicken Burger......................... 
Buffalo Chicken Burger............ 
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki........... 
Grilled Chicken Italian.............. 
Grilled Chicken……….………. 
Grilled Cheese........................... 
Grilled Cheese and Tuna.......... 
B.L.T......................................... 
Veggie Burger………………….  
   
 

ROLLS 
Tuna Salad................................. 
King Tuna Salad........................ 
Crab Salad................................. 
Scallop (Bay)............................. 
Scallop ( Sea)………………….. 
Lobster....................................... 
Strip Clam.................................. 
Whole Clam............................... 
 
 Lettuce and Tomato............ 
 Bacon................................… 
      Extra Cheese………………. 
 Coleslaw…........................... 

       prices do not include CT sales tax 

4.29 
4.69 
5.29 
5.89 
6.39 
3.19 
4.19 
6.49 
5.49 
5.49 
5.49 
5.49 
5.49 
3.19 
5.19 
5.19 
5.19 

 

4.39 
5.99 
4.99 
8.99 
Mkt 
Mkt 
8.39 
Mkt

7.99 
8.99 
8.99 
6.99 
6.99 

11.49 
11.49 
10.99 
11.79 
7.99 

SEAFOOD 1/2 Pint  Pint 

15.79 
Mkt 

16.99 
Mkt 

16.99 
15.79 

7.99 
Mkt 
8.69 
Mkt 
8.69 
7.99 

 
 

12.79 
12.79 
16.79 
16.79 
16.79 
Mkt 

17.79 
Mkt 

17.79 
Mkt 

.99 

.69 
1.29 
.59 

1.99 

2.89 

2.89 

1.99 

1.59 

1.79 

6.19 

5.19 

5.19 
6.39 
6.39 

prices subject to change 

4.99 

8.99 

8.99 

8.99 

8.99 

8.99 

11.99 
Mkt 

 

5.39 

8.69 

8.69 
11.49 

.39 
1.19 
1.39 



OUR HISTORY 
As we celebrate our 88th anniversary, we are 
honored to highlight the fine heritage of the 
Deary family and that of the outstanding em-
ployees who are the foundation of our success. 
 
(Old) Tom and (Old) Jim Deary (of Dudley, 
MA.) founded Deary Bros. Inc. in 1913.  They 
processed milk and other dairy products and 
distributed their goods from house to house.  
They expanded their  business into other areas 
and eventually opened this ice cream stand in 
1937. They found a perfect location, however 
the house that stood at the desired location had 
to be moved around the corner to make room 
for the new business.  The original house would 
eventually become the home of (Young) Tom 
and Teddy Deary and their thirteen children.  
Each of the thirteen children worked countless 
hours at The Stand. 
 
Mr. Jones and Bill Moyer initially ran the family 
owned business.  The Stand featured the best 
ice cream in the area.  Five and ten cent cones 
were served for hours at a time from each of the 
ten windows at The Stand. 
 
Over the next fifteen years Eddie and Billy 
Deary, Mrs. Regas and Bob Weiss added many 
fine food selections to the menu. Tommy,   
Dennis and Carol Deary continued this         
tradition leading to the next 58 years as Deary 
Bros. - Mike’s Stand. 
 
We would like to thank our family and our past 
and present employees for making Deary Bros. 
Stand the Putnam landmark that it is today.  We 
are also extremely grateful to you, our faithful 
customers.  Our business would not exist with-
out your continued support.  We look forward to 
providing quality food and service to you for 
generations to come. 

ICE CREAM 

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK 
FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM 

WWW.DEARYBROSMIKESSTAND.COM 

12 INTERVALE ST. PUTNAM,  CT 
(OFF ROUTE 12N) 

MIKE’S STAND 

2025 BUSINESS HOURS: 
School Hours 

Sun. - Thurs. 11:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Fri. & Sat.  11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.  

Summer Hours - Through Labor Day 
Sun. - Sat. 11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Fall Hours - After Labor Day 
Thurs. – Sun. 11:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 

A Family Tradition Since 1937 

TAKE OUT 

Please call 

860-928-1191 

GIFT CERTIFICATES 
AVAILABLE 

In loving memory of Teddy Deary 1925 - 1999 

and Tom Deary 1925 - 2007 

CELEBRATING 87 YEARS 

All flavors subject to change  

Vanilla Peanut Butter Cup 

Chocolate Moose Tracks 

Coffee Cookies N’ Cream 

Strawberry Campfire Smores 

Peppermint Stick Bubble Gum 

Butter Pecan Pistachio Nut 

Almond Joy Coffee Oreo 

Orange Pineapple Chocolate Chip 

Cherry Vanilla Maple Walnut 

Cookie Dough Black Raspberry 

Frozen Pudding Butter Crunch 

Mint Chip Cotton Candy 

Choc. Lovers Choc. Orange Sherbet 

Graham Central  Raspberry Sherbet 

Toasted Coconut Cake Batter  

Strawberry 
Cheesecake 

Blue Monster 
Straw lem Sorbet 

Sugar Free 
Black Raspberry 

Flavor(s)  
of the week 

Black Rasp. Chip  

FROZEN YOGURT 

Consumer Advisory: 
 Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry,  
seafood, shellfish or eggs reduces the 

 risk of food-borne illness. 

TAKE OUT 

Please call 

860-928-1191 


