SANDWICHES

Hamburger	4.29
Cheeseburger	4.69
Big Burger	5.29
Big Cheeseburger	5.89
Double Cheeseburger	6.39
Hot Dog	3.19
King Hot Dog	4.19
Fish Sandwich	6.49
Chicken Burger	5.49
Buffalo Chicken Burger	5.49
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki	5.49
Grilled Chicken Italian	5.49
Grilled Chicken	5.49
Grilled Cheese	3.19
Grilled Cheese and Tuna	5.19
B.L.T	5.19
Veggie Burger	5.19
00 0	

ROLLS

Tuna Salad	4.39
King Tuna Salad	5.99
Crab Salad	4.99
Scallop (Bay)	8.99
Scallop (Sea)	Mkt
Lobster	Mkt
Strip Clam	8.39
Whole Clam	Mkt

Lettuce and Tomato	.69
Bacon	1.29
Extra Cheese	.59
Coleslaw	1.99

prices do not include CT sales tax

SIDE ORDERS

French FriesReg.3.69Family	7.99
Onion RingsReg.4.49Family	8.99
Onion ChipsReg.4.49Family	8.99
Mozzarella Sticks	6.99
Fried Pickles	6.99
Fresh Chicken Tenders	11.49
Buffalo Chicken Tenders	11.49
Chick Nuggets 6-3.89/12-7.49/201	10.99
Clam Cake1/2 Doz.5.99Doz	11.79
Clam ChowderCup.4.39Bowl	7.99

SEAFOOD 1/2 Pint Pint

Strip Clams	7.99	15.79
Whole clams	Mkt	Mkt
Scallops(Bay)	8.69	16.99
Scallops (Sea)	Mkt	Mkt
Shrimp	8.69	16.99
Calamari	7.99	15.79

DINNERS

Include fries and coleslaw

Fresh Chicken Tender	12.79
Buffalo Chicken Tender	12.79
Fish and Chips (haddock)	16.79
Calamari	16.79
Strip Clam	16.79
Whole Clam	Mkt
Scallop (Bay)	17.79
Scallop (Sea)	Mkt
Shrimp	17.79
Seafood Platter	Mkt
Substitute Onion Rings	.99

SALADS

Your choice of Bleu Cheese, Ranch or Lite Italian dressing.

Garden	4.99
Grilled Chicken	8.99
Chicken Tender	8.99
Buffalo Chicken Tender	8.99
Tuna	8.99
Crab	0.//
Grilled Shrimp	11.99
Lobster	Mkt

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks1.99 / 2.49 /	2.89
Iced Coffee1.99 / 2.49 /	2.89
Bottled Water	1.99
Coffee	1.59
Frappe5.19/6.19Thick add	1.79
Freeze5.19/	6.19
Float	5.19
Ice Cream Soda	5.19
Chocolate Banana Frappe	6.39
Orange Creamsicle	6.39

ICE CREAM YOGURT/SORBET

Cone(1, 2, 3 scoops) 3.79/4.79/	5.39
SundaeReg.5.99Super	8.69
Banana Split	8.69
Hand Packed Pint7.29Quart	11.49
Sprinkles	.39

Extra Toppings or Nuts	1.19
Waffle Cone	1.39

prices subject to change

ICE CREAM

Vanilla	Peanut Butter Cup
Chocolate	Moose Tracks
Coffee	Cookies N' Cream
Strawberry	Campfire Smores
Peppermint Stick	Bubble Gum
Butter Pecan	Pistachio Nut
Almond Joy	Coffee Oreo
Orange Pineapple	Chocolate Chip
Cherry Vanilla	Maple Walnut
Cookie Dough	Black Raspberry
Frozen Pudding	Butter Crunch
Mint Chip	Cotton Candy
Choc. Lovers Choc.	Orange Sherbet
Graham Central	Raspberry Sherbet
Toasted Coconut	Cake Batter
Strawberry Cheesecake	Blue Monster Straw lem Sorbet
Sugar Free Black Raspberry	Flavor(s) of the week

FROZEN YOGURT

Black Rasp. Chip

All flavors subject to change

Consumer Advisory: Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs reduces the risk of food-borne illness.

OUR HISTORY

As we celebrate our 88th anniversary, we are honored to highlight the fine heritage of the Deary family and that of the outstanding employees who are the foundation of our success.

(Old) Tom and (Old) Jim Deary (of Dudley, MA.) founded Deary Bros. Inc. in 1913. They processed milk and other dairy products and distributed their goods from house to house. They expanded their business into other areas and eventually opened this ice cream stand in 1937. They found a perfect location, however the house that stood at the desired location had to be moved around the corner to make room for the new business. The original house would eventually become the home of (Young) Tom and Teddy Deary and their thirteen children. Each of the thirteen children worked countless hours at The Stand.

Mr. Jones and Bill Moyer initially ran the family owned business. The Stand featured the best ice cream in the area. Five and ten cent cones were served for hours at a time from each of the ten windows at The Stand.

Over the next fifteen years Eddie and Billy Deary, Mrs. Regas and Bob Weiss added many fine food selections to the menu. Tommy, Dennis and Carol Deary continued this tradition leading to the next 58 years as Deary Bros. - Mike's Stand.

We would like to thank our family and our past and present employees for making Deary Bros. Stand the Putnam landmark that it is today. We are also extremely grateful to you, our faithful customers. Our business would not exist without your continued support. We look forward to providing quality food and service to you for generations to come.

In loving memory of Teddy Deary 1925 - 1999 and Tom Deary 1925 - 2007



MIKE'S STAND

12 INTERVALE ST. PUTNAM, CT (OFF ROUTE 12N)

A Family Tradition Since 1937



2025 BUSINESS HOURS:

School Hours Sun. - Thurs. 11:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. Fri. & Sat. 11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Summer Hours - Through Labor Day Sun. - Sat. 11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Fall Hours - After Labor Day Thurs. – Sun. 11:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m.

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE

CELEBRATING 87 YEARS

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM WWW.DEARYBROSMIKESSTAND.COM